



Form. Inicial
Substituicao

Adv = Adversario

Pts = Pontos
A = Tot. Acoes

nn  = Capitao
L = Libero

Fundamentos
nao pontuam

Defesa

Levant

Recepcao
Sucesso - Erro

No. Acoes

Excelente
Tot.

Acoes
N. Nome

99 155 Total equipe
35 52 14 OLIVEIRA Fabiana
18 28 7 SOUZA Helia
10 192 Total equipe

9 124 7 SOUZA Helia
34 107 Total equipe
11 38 1 GUIMARAES Gabriela

Excelente
Tot.

Acoes
N. Nome

94 150 Total equipe
26 35 18 BRAIT Camila
18 29 8 CARVALHO Jaqueline
17 184 Total equipe
16 137 14 SOUZA Josefa
53 103 Total equipe
20 36 16 GARAY RODRIGUES
18 37 8 CARVALHO Jaqueline

Maior pont. 22 72 4 PAVAN Sarah24 90 16 GARAY RODRIGUES

Fundamentos
pontuam

Ataque

Bloqueio

Saque

Erro Adv.
Total

Pontos
Pts

Tot.
Acoes

N. Nome

74 198 Total equipe
20 52 4 PAVAN Sarah
17 52 1 GUIMARAES Gabriela
16 73 Total equipe

6 22 6 SILVA Juciely
4 17 10 MENEZES Valeska
3 119 Total equipe
2 12 8 FRANCISCO Amanda
1 22 1 GUIMARAES Gabriela

27 Total equipe
120 390 Total equipe

Pontos
Pts

Tot.
Acoes

N. Nome

75 193 Total equipe
20 58 16 GARAY RODRIGUES
18 44 8 CARVALHO Jaqueline
13 82 Total equipe

3 7 8 CARVALHO Jaqueline
3 13 16 GARAY RODRIGUES
6 121 Total equipe
2 23 6 MENEZES Thaisa
1 19 16 GARAY RODRIGUES

28 Total equipe
122 396 Total equipe

PERFORMANCE EQUIPES E ATLETAS

UNI • UNILEVER 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 GUIMARAES Gabriela
2 LEAO Mara
3 SILVA Bruna
4 PAVAN Sarah
5 BIDIAS Regiane
6 SILVA Juciely
7 SOUZA Helia
8 FRANCISCO Amanda
9 RATZKE Roberta

10 MENEZES Valeska
12 PEREIRA Natalia
14 OLIVEIRA FabianaL

    

    
   

    
   
    
    
    
    
L L L L L

21

22
14
20

2
1

10
3

Tec.:
Assist.:

REZENDE, Bernardo
TABACH, Ricardo

SOL • SOLLYS/NESTLE 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MARRA Ivna
3 SOUZA Larissa
4 ALMEIDA Samara
5 SILVA Adenizia
6 MENEZES Thaisa
7 SOUZA Karine
8 CARVALHO Jaqueline

12 SOUZA Gabriela
13 CASTRO Sheilla
14 SOUZA Josefa
16 GARAY RODRIGUES Fernanda
18 BRAIT CamilaL

    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
L L L L L

4

14
15

22

15

24

Tec.:
Assist.:

MOURA, Luizomar
AROSTI,Jefferson

Arbitros: ESPIALSKY, Rogerio (ES) & CARVALHO, Jediel (SP)

SOL
UNI 2

3 27
25

25
23

30
32

23
25

17
15

122
120

Equipes Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Temp 0:34 0:32 0:42 0:34 0:21 2:43

Jogo: Publico:Data:
Local:
Gin.:

86 4.50022/2/2013
Osasco
JOSE LIBERATTI

Horário:Início: 21:00  Final: 23:57  Total: 2:57
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 VOLEIBOL • Resultado jogo
SUPERLIGA FEMININA 2012/2013
CLASSIFICATORIA RETURNO


